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	Name
	Title
	Affiliation
	Email
	Address 

	Rasto Brezny
	Executive Director
	Manufacturers of Emission Controls Association
	rbrezny@meca.org
	2200 Wilson Blvd., Suite 310
Arlington, VA 22201


	Steve Douglas
	Senior Director, Energy & Environment
	Alliance of Auto Manufacturers
	Sdouglas@autoalliance.org
	1415 L Street, Suite 1190 
Sacramento, CA 95814


	Darrell Fuller
	Lobbyist
	Northwest Automotive Trades Association
	Fuller_darrell@yahoo.com 
	PO Box 13141
Salem OR 97309-1141


	Jana Gastellum
	Climate Program Director
	Oregon Environmental Council
	janag@oeconline.org 
	Oregon Environmental Council
222 NW Davis St, Suite 309
Portland, OR 97209


	Gary Graunke
	President
	Oregon Electric Vehicle Association
	gary@whitecape.org 
	10100 SW Riverwood Lane
Tigard, OR  97224


	Julia Rege
	Director, Environment & Energy
	Association of Global Automakers
	jrege@globalautomakers.org 
	1050 K St., NW Suite 650
Washington, DC 20001


	Jeanette Shaw
	Director of Government Relations 
	Forth
	jeanettes@forthmobility.org 
	1450 NW 18th Street, Suite 240
Portland, OR 97209
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